Branch Tee to
Male Taper
 Model Size Order Code Price/1
 Number (mm) KEN-291 THB
 KTB4-1MT 4 - G1/8 -6500K 389.00
 KTB6-1MT 6 - G1/8 -6520K 249.00
 KTB6-2MT 6 - G1/4 -6530K 249.00
 KTB6-3MT 6 - G3/8 -6540K 249.00
 KTB8-1MT 8 - G1/8 -6550K 390.00
 KTB8-2MT 8 - G1/4 -6560K 390.00
 KTB8-3MT 8 - G3/8 -6570K 390.00
 KTB10-1MT 10 - G1/8 -6590K 473.00
 KTB10-2MT 10 - G1/4 -6600K 473.00
 KTB10-4MT 10 - G1/2 -6620K 473.00
 KTB12-2MT 12 - G1/4 -6630K 483.00
 KTB12-4MT 12 - G1/2 -6650K 483.00
Equal Tees
 Model Size Order Code Price/1
 Number (mm) KEN-291 THB
 KT4 4 -5700K 344.00